Eddy County Fair Queen Application

Applications will be accepted by the Superintendent no later than 5pm on June 30, 2024. Contestants must sign a copy of these rules to show that they were received.

Please return this application along with all signatures to Haley Ellett, 575-973-1539. Contest guidelines and additional information are available upon request. This application can either be mailed or arrangements made to have it personally picked up or delivered.

If mailing application send to: Haley Ellett OR Submit online application to R140 N Freeman Rural Ave hellett@bulldogs.org Artesia, NM 88210 As an Eddy County Fair Queen Contestant, I agree that all statements below concerning my behavior are true. I also agree to follow all rules and responsibilities as written before, during, and after the Eddy County Fair Queen Contest. Name of Contestant: Parent(s) or Guardian(s) Name: Contestant's Mailing Address: City_____ State____ Zip Code____ County____ Phone Number: _____ Email: _____ 4-H club or FFA Chapter: Date of Birth: _____ Age (As of June 1, 2024): _____ Please answer the following: (if needed, attach a piece of paper with continued answers.) 1. My Future Career Goals: 2. My Academic Achievements: 3. Hobbies, activities, special interests: 4. Awards, achievements, other titles held:

5. Clubs, organizations involved in:

6. List All Potential Indoor/ Outdoor Eddy Co	ounty Fair Exhibits:
	dy County Fair Queen: In your own words provide a paragraph about yourself and County Fair. This will be published in the pageant book along with your picture to.
	the contest and if chosen as Eddy County Fair Queen is a reflection on myself, my
family, my school, any organization that I represent and upstanding citizen. I also understand that all dre	t, as well as the Eddy County Fair. I will behave accordingly as a good role mode ess code rules will always be upheld.
any Eddy County Fair Queen past or present, as wel	the Fair Queen Superintendent, judging committee, ANY other Queen contestants II as any Eddy County Fair Board Member, through any action of my own, whether, or after the contest. I understand if I defame any of the above named in any way tests.
Contestant Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
4-H Leader/ FFA Advisor Signature	Date
Congratulations to Maddi	isun Mancha for winning the 2023 Fair Queen Contest.

Congratulations to Maddisun Mancha for winning the 2023 Fair Queen Contest.

Thank you for serving as our Eddy County Fair Queen.